
Dr. Jared Thompson
Principal

jared1.thompson@cms.k12.nc.us

Christine Cassino
Senior Administrative Secretary

christine.cassino@cms.k12.nc.us

Beverly Brown
Asst. Principal

beverly.brown@cms.k12.nc.us

Social Studies/Science
12th Grade Students

Heidi Campbell
Asst. Principal of Instruction
amelia.campbell@cms.k12.nc.us

English/World Languages
11th Grade Students

Kenneth Crump
Asst. Principal

kennethj.crump@cms.k12.nc.us

CTE/ML
10th Grade Students

2025-2026
Mallard Creek High School
Organizational Structure

Adam Kelley
Dean of Students

adamm.kelley@cms.k12.nc.us

Visual & Performing Arts
Off-Track/Cohort Students

Bryant Bailey
Athletic Director

bryant.bailey@cms.k12.nc.us

Athletics/Physical Education

Instructional Support Staff
Tabitha Conley – CTE Instructional Facilitator tabatha.conley@cms.k12.nc.us
Johnny Swift – CTE Pathway Coordinator johnnyl.swift@cms.k12.nc.us
Greg Brenyo – Technology Facilitator/Chromebooks gregt.brenyo@cms.k12.nc.us
Christina Segura – Media Coordinator christinam.segura@cms.k12.nc.us
Amy Kelleher – Facilitator/AP Coordinator/Testing amy.kelleher@cms.k12.nc.us
Judith Cidoni – Math Curriculum Support juditha.cidoni@cms.k12.nc.us
Lakishia McLeod – English Curriculum Support lakishiao.mcleod@cms.k12.nc.us

Operations/Front Office
Alvin Bailey – School Resource Officer (CMPD) alvin.bailey@cmpd.org
Tabitha Grant – Treasurer tabithal.grant@cms.k12.nc.us
Demetra Staton – Registrar/Enrollment demetram.staton@cms.k12.nc.us
Kimberly Armstrong – Attendance Secretary kimberlyn.armstrong@cms.k12.nc.us
Angela Biddings – Head Custodian angela.biddings@cms.k12.nc.us
Dana Anderson – Nurse dana.anderson@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Roshawn Smith – Cafeteria Manager roshawnl.smith@cms.k12.nc.us

Student Services
Sudoria Martin – Counselor (A – Ch) sudoria1.martin@cms.k12.nc.us
Brenda Barrino – Counselor (Ci – Ha) brenda1.barrino@cms.k12.nc.us
Kayla Frazier – Counselor (Hb – Me) kaylay.frazier@cms.k12.nc.us
Kristin Soulier – Counselor (Mf – Ro) kristinn.soulier@cms.k12.nc.us
Lorraine Stewart-Ayers – Counselor (Rp – Z) l1.stewart-ayers@cms.k12.nc.us

Stepfon Portlock – CDC (CPCC Dual Enrollment) stepfon.portlock@cms.k12.nc.us
Abryanna Vidot – School Psychologist/MTSS abryannae.vidot@cms.k12.nc.us 
Reba Brown – Social Worker rebas.brown@cms.k12.nc.us
Rochelle McCormick – Social Worker rochelle.mccormick@cms.k12.nc.us 
Renee Gill – Section 504 Coordinator renee.gill@cms.k12.nc.us
Sandy Williams – EC Compliance Facilitator (IEPs) sandy.williams@cms.k12.nc.us

*All Counselors serve 9th-12th grade

3825 Johnston Oehler Road
Charlotte, NC 28269

Phone: 980-343-1341 
Fax: 980-343-1342

Cheryl Laster
Asst. Principal

cheryl.harris@cms.k12.nc.us

Exceptional Children (EC)
9th Grade Students
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